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For everyone’s safety, please do not . g/ Baby BOttle Cam palgn
drop students off before 7:15 a.m. \'\fz
HAPPENIN(; % Supervision is not provided before Let’s keep up the participation as we raise
THIS WEEK‘&’ this time, so a parent or guardian money to support vulnerable populationS!
must stay with students until then.
Thank you for your cooperation! W E E K 3

j‘/? 'lllll e Thu, Oct 16: Bring in a nickel for

every rosary decade you prayed
this week.

e Fri, Oct17: Bring in a quarter if
you prayed for moms and babies
this week.
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A new quarter means a fresh start
and new opportunities to shine! Let’s
encourage our students to set goals,
stay focused, and give their best
effort each day. With determination
and a positive attitude, the second
quarter can be their strongest yet!

WEEK 4

e Mon, Oct 20: Bring in a quarter
to thank God for doctors who
care for moms and babies.

e Tue, Oct 21: Bring in $1 to show
you care about helping families.

e Wed, Oct 22: Bring in a penny for
every window in your home.

Hispanic Heritage
Celebration Success!

Our Hispanic Heritage Month
celebration was a wonderful
success! Students shared their
knowledge with one another,
enjoyed lively dancing, and
admired the vibrant classroom
door displays.

Our mission is to provide a quality education rooted in the sacraments and the Gospel values.
We aim to profess our Catholic faith through academic excellence, community service, and integrity
so that our students become empowered to reach their ultimate potential.
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ch day, students are invited to dress
according to a fun theme while showing their
commitment to making positive choices.

Monday, Oct. 27
Don’t Get Mixed Up with Drugs!
Show off your wackiest mismatched outfit.

Tuesday, Oct. 28
Double Up Against Drugs!
Pair up with a friend and dress alike.

Wednesday, Oct. 29
Drugs Are Out of Style!
Dress in styles from your favorite decade.

Thursday, Oct. 30
Team Up Against Drugs!
Wear your favorite team jersey or sports gear.

Friday, Oct. 31
We’re RED-y to Be Drug Free!
Wear red to show your commitment®

Looking Ahead

Monday, October 20:
1°* Quarter Report Cards
Emailed

Friday, October 24:
Early Dismissal at 12 p.m.

Monday, October 27:
Red Ribbon Week Begins

Saturday, November 1:
All Saints Day

Sunday, November 9t
School Mass

Tuesday, November 11t
No School (Veteran’s
Day)

Monday, November 24 =
Friday, November 28:
No School (Thanksgiving
Vacation)
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Our mission is to provide a quality education rooted in the sacraments and the Gospel values.

We aim to profess our Catholic faith through academic excellence, community service, and integrity

so that our students become empowered to reach their ultimate potential.
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